
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
723 

58 
195 

61 
703 
701 

15 
94 
22 

Name 
Roberto 
Herby69 
Tacca 
Losna 
Mario Ricotti 
Iacopo Canino 
Marco Ruschena 
Lippo Megabusa 
DarioG 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 

9 
1 

Total Tm 
15:59.443 
16:09.773 
16:33.221 
16:36.768 
16:37.118 
16:41.780 
16:23.775 
12:40.635 

1:25.270 

Diff 

10.330 
33.778 
37.325 
37.675 
42.337 

1 Lap 
4 Laps 

12 Laps 

Gap 

10.330 
23.448 

3.547 
0.350 
4.662 
1 Lap 

3 Laps 
8 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:14.277 
1:14.996 
1:15.713 
1:17.708 
1:17.689 
1:15.901 
1:23.061 
1:14.198 
1:20.817 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

10.330 

Avg. Speed 

114,629 

Best Lap Tm 

1:14.198 

Best Speed 

114,019 

Best Lap by 

94 - Lippo Megabusa 

 

Printed: 17/03/2018 17.06.33 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LLCC 17/03/2018 

LLCC 

 2° Endurance Caterham 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 16:39:08 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

17/03/2018 16:30 


